

DR. BENJAMIN F. STEPHENSON

GRAVESITE MEMORIAL PLAZA

COMMEMORATIVE SOUVENIR SHOT GLASS

FOR A DONATION OF \$10 TO THE MEMORIAL PLAZA PHASE 2 PROJECT





YOU WILL RECEIVE THIS COMMEMORATIVE SHOT GLASS.

DONATION MUST BE MADE IN CASH IN PERSON OR BY CHECK MADE OUT TO:

STEPHENSON MEMORIAL PLAZA

ORDERS SHOULD BE MADE AS A CAMP AND THEN MAILED TO THE ADDRESS ON FORM

DO NOT SEND CASH:

CONTACT DAVID WILDERMUTH IF ANY QUESTIONS: dwildermuth59@yahoo.com

WE WILL NOT SHIP INDIVIDUAL SINGLE ORDER. PLEASE CHECK ORDER FORM ABOUT SHIPPING.

PICKUP & SALES WILL BE AVAILABLE AT LOCATIONS BELOW





GLASSES WILL BE AVAILABLE AT STEPHENSON REMEMBERANCE DAY SERVICE PETERSBURG ILLINOIS APRIL 15,2023 ANNUAL ENCAMPMENT DEPT. OF ILLINOIS IN MAY. NATIONAL ENCAMPMENT IN AUGUST.

SOURVENIR SHOT GLASS ORDER FORM STEPHENSON MEMORIAL GRAVESITE PLAZA

CAMP & DEPARTMENT NAME: **PICK-UP ORDERS ONLY** please print or type in!

Name of person picking up: _____

NUMBER OF SHOT GLASSES: _____

TOTAL COST, \$10 PER GLASS: ______

Please no cash. Make check out to Stephenson Memorial Plaza

LOCATION OF PICKUP, IF YOU ARE PICKING UP:

____ PETERSBURG -STEPHENSON SERVICE

____ DECATUR – ILLINOIS ENCAMPMENT

____ NATIONAL ENCAMPMENT 2023

MAIL TOP ORDER TO: David Wildermuth 621 Lenora Dr. Fairview Heights, ILLinois 62208

SHIPPING ORDERS: only

SHIPMENT OF CAMP ORDER OF 5 or more glasses: ONLY:

DO NOT! send check until you are contacted by me for shipping cost

EMAIL <u>dwildermuth59@yahoo.com</u> below information

Contact Email address and contact phone number?

Total order of glasses to be shipped?

Camp Name & Department?

Name & Address to be shipped to?